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MEFEMORANDU UM
December 16, 1999 9 0eC 17 AM [0: 8
RECCHDs AND
REPORTING
TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING nukﬁ) /yz
FROM: DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PENA) (/\
RE: DOCKET NO. 991356-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC

SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIEFICATE NO. 6007
ISSUED TO LARRY W. BOYD D/B/A L & M COMMUNICATION FOR
VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C., REPORTING
REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991357-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 6020
ISSUED TO MANUEL LORES, JR. D/B/A ALLIED PAYPHONE
SERVICES FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, F.A.C.,
REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991410-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 4102
ISSUED TO ISAAC COHEN FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520,
F.A.C., REPORTING REQUIREMENTS. ,

2 24 58 -
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Attached is an ORDER IMPOSING FINES AND REQUIRING INFORMATION
IN ACCORDANCE WITH RULE 25-24.520, FLORIDA ADMINISTRATIVE CODE, OR
CANCELING PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATES to be issued in the above-

referenced docket. (Number of pages in order - 5)
KMP/sa

Attachment

elet- Division of Telecommunications (Isler)

I:991410.kmp

o
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JANUARY 13, 2000 CUJAN I3 PM 2:00
.ﬂl;; 0S AND
REPORTING
TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING
FROM: DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PENA) j?é
RE: DOCKET NO. 991356-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC

SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 6007
ISSUED TO LARRY W. BOYD D/B/A L & M COMMUNICATION FOR
VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, FobiCo REPORTING
REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991357-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 6020
ISSUED TO MANUEL LORES, JR. D/B/A ALLIED PAYPHONE
SERVICES FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, FuoRiCuy
REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 991410-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 4102
ISSUED TO ISSAC COHEN FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520,
F.A.C., REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

Ol26-Cco
Attached is a Consummating Order to be issued in the above-
referenced dockets. (Number of pages in order - 2)
KMP/sa
Attachment ](7,
cc: Division of Telecommunications (Isler) r : i
Fa L

I:991410co. kmp




MEMORANDTUM
May 22, 2000 AT 23 PH 3: 36
']?F‘ fo'JVD
ZFORHTING
TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING O %/Z/
FROM : DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PEﬁA)QWVO\ 3
RE: DOCKET NO. 991536-TI - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBRLIC

SERVICE COMMISSION OF INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CERTIFICATE NO. 4410 ISSUED TO WORLD TELECOMMUNICATIONS
SERVICES, INC. FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161], F.A.C.,
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

DOCKET NO. 991571-TI - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CERTIFICATE NO. 4410 ISSUED TO WORLD TELECOMMUNICATIONS
SERVICES, INC. FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

DOCKET NO. 991829-TI - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION OF IXC CERTIFICATE NO. 5683 ISSUED TO
CABLE & WIRELESS GLOBAL CARD SERVICES, INC. FOR VIOLATION
OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES;
TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

(632~ B5

Attached is an ORDER APPROVING SETTLEMENTS to be issued in the
above-referenced docket. (Number of pages in order - 4)

e e V2|0 -
Attachment
cc: Division of Communications - #ﬁfff’”’g

Ta 991829sb. kmp <



